Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Road Name

Avon Road
Baird Road

Bayly Road

Bluff Road

Burrow Road
Dean Road

Fraser Road
George Street (Tuakau)
Gulland Road

Helenslee Road

Hill Top Road East
Lawrence Road
Lower Church Road
Market Street
McGill Road
MclIntosh Drive
Miller Road
Munro Road
Nandina Lane
O'Leary Road
Pioneer Road

Pokeno Residential Roads
Pokeno Road

Ray Wright Road

Start

State Highway 2
Avon Road

Top Road

Pioneer Road
Attewell Road

State Highway | Off
ramp

Market Street
Liverpool Street
Avon Road

Pokeno Road

Upper Queen Street
Ridge Road

Avon Road

Fraser Road

Fraser Road

Market Street
Pioneer Road
Pokeno Road

Ray Wright Road
State Highway 2
State Highway |
Various

100m west of Munro
Road

Upper Queen Street

End

Fraser Road
End

Upper Queen Street

End
Top Road

End

End
Henderson Avenue
End

State Highway |

northbound on ramp

End
End
End
End
End
End
End
Helenslee Road
End
End
State Highway |

Various
Existing 70/100

Tuakau Road

Speed

100
100

100

100
100

100

100
50
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

50

80

100

Current Proposed

80
80

80

80
80

80

80
40
80

60

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
60
80
80
80
40

80

80

W W W NN Ww w w w whNoDN



Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward

Newcastle Ward

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Onewhero-Te Akau

Whangamarino Ward

Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward

Whangamarino Ward

Ridge Road

Tuakau Road (Shared)
Upper Church Road
Upper Queen Street

Rotokauri Road

Aislabie Road

Maunsell Road

Onewhero-Tuakau Bridge

Road (Section 1)

Onewhero-Tuakau Bridge

Road (Section 2)

Pokeno Road

Ray Wright Road
Avon Road
Attewell Road
Exelby Road
Onewhero-Tuakau
Bridge Road
Tuakau Bridge-Port
Waikato Road

Te Awe Kite Road

Hall Road

Port Waikato - Waikaretu Roac Maunsell Road

Port Waikato Residential Roads Various

Te Awa Kite Road

Onewhero-Tuakau
Bridge Road

Tuakau Bridge-Port Waikato Rc¢ Maunsell Road

Tuakau Bridge-Port Waikato Rc¢

Chapman Road

Glen Murray Road

Hall Road (Te Kauwhata)

Hampton Downs Road

Hoheria Road
Josephine Lane
Pendergrast Road
Ramsey Road
Rodda Road
Stewart Road

Summertime Lane

1200m east of
Maunsell Road
Highway 22

Murphy Street

State Highway |
State Highway |
Wayside Road
Wayside Road
State Highway 2
Churchill Road
Hall Road

Hall Road

Hall Road

Huia Road
Buckland Road
End

Woodlands Road
Bagust Road

End

End

Existing 50/100

Kohanga Road

900m south of
Maunsell Road

Various
End

1200m east of

Maunsell Road
Highway 22

Ramsey Road
180m south of
Horahora Road
End

Landfill Access
End

End

End

End

End

End

End

100
100
100
100

80

100

50

100

70

70

50

100

70

100

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

80
80
80
80
80

80

40

80

50

60

40

80

60

80

80

50

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

o“r NN W NN

N N N N o 0 0o o N



Whangamarino Ward

Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward
Whangamarino Ward

Whangamarino Ward

Te Kauwhata Road

Te Kauwhata Road Extension

Te Wharepu Road
Te Wheoro Road
Vineyard Road
Wayside Road

State Highway |

Woayside Road

Te Kauwhata Road
Te Wharepu Road
Woayside Road

Te Kauwhata Road

Travers Road

320m west of State
Highway |

northbound off ramp

Murphy Street
End
End

Northern end

100

100

100
100
100
100

80

80

80
50
80
80

O OV VvV O



	Sheet1

