Ward	Road Name	Start	End	Current Speed Limit	Proposed Speed Limit	Мар	
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Avon Road	State Highway 2	Fraser Road	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Baird Road	Avon Road	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Bayly Road	Top Road	Upper Queen Street	100	80	0	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Bluff Road	Pioneer Road	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Burrow Road	Attewell Road	Top Road	100	80	0	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Dean Road	State Highway I Off ramp	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Fraser Road	Market Street	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	George Street (Tuakau)	Liverpool Street	Henderson Avenue	50	40	0	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Gulland Road	Avon Road	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Helenslee Road	Pokeno Road	State Highway I northbound on ramp	100	60	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Hill Top Road East	Upper Queen Street	End	100	80	0	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Lawrence Road	Ridge Road	End	100	80	0	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Lower Church Road	Avon Road	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Market Street	Fraser Road	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	McGill Road	Fraser Road	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	McIntosh Drive	Market Street	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Miller Road	Pioneer Road	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Munro Road	Pokeno Road	Helenslee Road	100	60	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Nandina Lane	Ray Wright Road	End	100	80	0	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	O'Leary Road	State Highway 2	End	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Pioneer Road	State Highway I	State Highway I	100	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Pokeno Residential Roads	Various	Various	50	40	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Pokeno Road	100m west of Munro Road	Existing 70/100	80	80	0	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Ray Wright Road	Upper Queen Street	Tuakau Road	100	80	0	2

Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Ridge Road	Pokeno Road	Huia Road	100	80	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Tuakau Road (Shared)	Ray Wright Road	Buckland Road	100	80	2
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Upper Church Road	Avon Road	End	100	80	3
Awaroa ki Tuakau Ward	Upper Queen Street	Attewell Road	Woodlands Road	100	80	2
Newcastle Ward	Rotokauri Road	Exelby Road	Bagust Road	80	80	15
Onewhero-Te Akau	Aislabie Road	Onewhero-Tuakau Bridge Road	End	100	80	4
Onewhero-Te Akau	Maunsell Road	Tuakau Bridge-Port Waikato Road	End	50	40	I
	Onewhero-Tuakau Bridge	Te Awe Kite Road	Existing 50/100	100	80	4
Onewhero-Te Akau	Road (Section 1) Onewhero-Tuakau Bridge					
Onewhero-Te Akau	Road (Section 2)	Hall Road	Kohanga Road	70	50	4
Onewhero-Te Akau	Port Waikato - Waikaretu Roac Maunsell Road		900m south of Maunsell Road	70	60	I
Onewhero-Te Akau	Port Waikato Residential Roads Various		Various	50	40	ı
Onewhero-Te Akau	Te Awa Kite Road	Onewhero-Tuakau Bridge Road	End	100	80	4
Onewhero-Te Akau	Tuakau Bridge-Port Waikato	Rc Maunsell Road	1200m east of Maunsell Road	70	60	I
Onewhero-Te Akau	Tuakau Bridge-Port Waikato	I 200m east of Rc Maunsell Road	Highway 22	100	80	I
Whangamarino Ward	Chapman Road	Highway 22	Ramsey Road	100	80	7
Whangamarino Ward	Glen Murray Road	Murphy Street	180m south of Horahora Road	100	50	9
Whangamarino Ward	Hall Road (Te Kauwhata)	State Highway I	End	100	80	7
Whangamarino Ward	Hampton Downs Road	State Highway I	Landfill Access	100	80	5
Whangamarino Ward	Hoheria Road	Wayside Road	End	100	80	8
Whangamarino Ward	Josephine Lane	Wayside Road	End	100	80	8
Whangamarino Ward	Pendergrast Road	State Highway 2	End	100	80	6
Whangamarino Ward	Ramsey Road	Churchill Road	End	100	80	7
Whangamarino Ward	Rodda Road	Hall Road	End	100	80	7
Whangamarino Ward	Stewart Road	Hall Road	End	100	80	7
Whangamarino Ward	Summertime Lane	Hall Road	End	100	80	7

Whangamarino Ward	Te Kauwhata Road	State Highway I	Travers Road	100	80	8
Whangamarino Ward	Te Kauwhata Road Extension	Wayside Road	320m west of State Highway I northbound off ramp	100	80	8
Whangamarino Ward	Te Wharepu Road	Te Kauwhata Road	Murphy Street	100	80	9
Whangamarino Ward	Te Wheoro Road	Te Wharepu Road	End	100	50	9
Whangamarino Ward	Vineyard Road	Wayside Road	End	100	80	9
Whangamarino Ward	Wayside Road	Te Kauwhata Road	Northern end	100	80	8